
Lactation Room Liaison Contacts 
 
1599 Clifton Road, 1st Floor, Room 1338  
Contact Emory WorkLife Resource Center worklife@emory.edu  
 
1762 Clifton Road, 1st Floor, Room 1554  
Contact Fiona Riedl friedl@emory.edu  
 
Candler School of Theology/Rita Anne Rollins Building, 1531 Dickey Drive, RARB 119 
Contact Sara McKlin sara.mcklin@emory.edu  
 
Cox Hall Wellness Room, 569 Asbury Circle, Room 325 
Contact Tia Williams tia.williams@emory.edu  
 
Emory Student Center Wellness Room, 605 Asbury Circle, Room N332 
Contact Tia Williams tia.williams@emory.edu  
 
Goizueta Foundation Center, 1300 Clifton Road,  
POD located near room W339 
Contact Cattani.Allen@emory.edu & Sonya.Owens@emory.edu for code 

 
Miller-Ward Alumni House, 815 Houston Mill Road, Room 201  
Contact Dana Johnson dana.johnson@emory.edu  
 
Nell Hodgson Woodruff School of Nursing, 1520 Clifton Road, Plaza Level: P05A 
Contact Adam Malm adam.malm@emory.edu 
 
O. Wayne Rollins Research Center, 1510 Clifton Road, Room GL6D 
*access on ground floor of Biochemistry Connector 
Contact: Rebecca Masel rebecca.masel@emory.edu 
 
School of Law, Gambrell Hall, 1301 Clifton Road, 3rd floor, G309 
Contact Amish Moody amish.m.mody@emory.edu 
 
School of Medicine, Medical Education Building, 100 Woodruff Circle, Room P180* 
Contact som.space.admin@emory.edu  
 
Robert W. Woodruff Library, 100 Woodruff Circle, Room 485 
Contact Kim Copenhaver kim.copenhaver@emory.edu 
 
R. Randall Rollins Building, 1516 Clifton Road,  

• 1st Floor – R111 *unnumbered closest room R-109 
• Lower Level – RL-21  

Contact Vanda Hudson Vhudso2@emory.edu 
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Claudia Nance Rollin Building, 1518 Clifton Road 
Plaza Level – P048A – Inside the Women’s Restroom 
Contact Vanda Hudson Vhudso2@emory.edu 

Emory Nursing Learning Center (ENLC) 250 Ponce de Leon, Decatur, 30030 
Room 443 (4th Floor) 
Room 262 (2nd Floor) 
Contact Latisha Pierre latisha.m.pierre@emory.edu  
 
Emory National Primate Research Center, Neuroscience Building (requires key card access) 
Contact Lisa Newbern lisa.newbern@emory.edu  
 
Emory Primate Center Field Station, Building G14 room 104 
Contact Mark Sharpless msharp2@emory.edu  
 
The Carter Center 
453 Freedom Parkway, Atlanta, GA 30307  
The Green Room Lower Level 
Contact Laynea Allen laynea.allen@emory.edu 
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